Torex Semiconductor Ltd.
IC REG BUCK 1.5V 0.6A SYNC USP-6
Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Integrated Circuits (ICs)
XC9236A15CER-G.pdf
Out Stock
0 pcs
Mininum:1
Multiples:100
Manufacturer lead time 10 weeks
XC9236A15CER-G pirce and lead time.Zeano is a professional electronic components
distributor. With 3+ Million line items of available electronic components can ship in
short lead-time, over 250 thousand part numbers of electronic components in stock for
immediately delivery, which may include part number XC9236A15CER-G.The price and
lead time for XC9236A15CER-G depending on the quantity required and warehouse
location.contact us and our sales representative will provide you price. We look
forward to work with you.
Specifications
Shopping Process
Voltage - Output (Min/Fixed): 1.5V
Voltage - Output (Max): -
Voltage - Input (Min): 2V
Voltage - Input (Max): 6V
Topology: Buck
Synchronous Rectifier: Yes
Supplier Device Package: 6-USPC (1.8x2)
Series: -
Packaging: Tape & Reel (TR)
Package / Case: 6-UFDFN Exposed Pad
Output Type: Fixed
Output Configuration: Positive
Operating Temperature: -40°C ~ 85°C (TA)
Number of Outputs: 1
Mounting Type: Surface Mount
Function: Step-Down
Frequency - Switching: 1.2MHz
Current - Output: 600mA
Related products
Guess You May Looking For
© Copyright 2013-2018 Zeanoit.com All Rights Reserved.
XC9236A15CER-G Details PDF
Buy Now
1
Confirm the product
2
submit the order
3
payment
4
wait for delivery
5
receive the goods
XC9236A12CMR-G
IC REG BCK 1.2V 0.6A SYNC SOT-25
Torex Semiconductor Ltd
RFQ
XC9236A18CER-G
IC REG BUCK 1.8V 0.6A SYNC USP-6
Torex Semiconductor Ltd
RFQ
XC9236A18
XC
RFQ
XC9236A12DER-G
IC REG BUCK 1.2V 0.6A SYNC USP-6
Torex Semiconductor Ltd
RFQ
XC9236A15CMR-G
IC REG BCK 1.5V 0.6A SYNC SOT-25
Torex Semiconductor Ltd
RFQ
XC9236A15DMR-G
IC REG BCK 1.5V 0.6A SYNC SOT-25
Torex Semiconductor Ltd
RFQ
XC9236A15DER-G
IC REG BUCK 1.5V 0.6A SYNC USP-6
Torex Semiconductor Ltd
RFQ
XC9236A13CMR
TOREX
RFQ
XC9236A12CMR
TOREX42K
RFQ
XC9236A12DMR-G
IC REG BCK 1.2V 0.6A SYNC SOT-25
Torex Semiconductor Ltd
RFQ
GP-KR661US
CMOS CAMERA COLOR USB
W/SOFTWARE
Panasonic - DTG
RFQ
GMM11DSEH
CONN EDGE DUAL FMALE 22POS 0.156
Sullins Connector Solutions
RFQ
GMC07DRYI-S93
CONN EDGE DUAL FMALE 14POS 0.100
Sullins Connector Solutions
RFQ
MS27466T21F41SA
CONN RCPT 41POS WALL MT W/SCKT
Amphenol Aerospace Operations
RFQ
D38999/20WE2PB-LC
TV 39C 38#22D 1#8 TWIN PIN RE
Amphenol Aerospace Operations
RFQ
D38999/26FE26BE
CONN HSG PLUG STRGHT 26POS SKT
Amphenol Aerospace Operations
RFQ
MDM-25PSM5-A174
CONN MICRO-D PLUG 25POS PNL MNT
ITT Cannon, LLC
RFQ
CLM-136-02-L-D-K-TR
1MM MICRO STRIPS
Samtec Inc.
RFQ
SIT1602BC-23-XXN-
37.500000E
-20 TO 70C, 3225, 50PPM, 2.25V-3
SiTIME
RFQ
SIT8208AC-G3-25S-
18.432000Y
-20 TO 70C, 2520, 50PPM, 2.5V, 1
SiTIME
RFQ
Online Distributor of Electronic Components - Integrated Circuits - Semiconductors - RF transistor- Modules - Capacitors...